
 
 

Mississippi State Department of Health 
Bureau of Acute Care Systems 

310 Airport Road, Suite B 
Pearl, MS 39208 

MAIN NUMBER:  601-933-2440 
Contact List 

 

Bureau of Acute Care Systems 
Director   
David Hall, NRP 
Office:  601-933-2442/601-624-2922 
Fax:  601-933-2455 
David.Hall@msdh.ms.gov  
 
Trauma System Nurse Consultant 
Teresa Windham, BSN RN NREMT 
Office: 601-624-1207 
Fax:  601-933-2455 
Teresa.Windham@msdh.ms.gov  
 
Trauma Nurse Consultant 
Vacant 
Phone: 601-933-2443 
Fax: 601-933-2455 
 
 
Trauma Registry Data Analyst 
Funmi Franklin 
Office: 601-933-2446 
Fax:  601-933-2455 
Funmi.Franklin@msdh.ms.gov   
 
 
Administrative Assistant 
Vacant 
Office: 601-933-2440 
Fax:  601-933-2455 
 
 
 
 

Finance Specialist 
Veronica Friday 
Office: 601-933-2444 
Fax:  601-933-2455 
Veronica.Friday@msdh.ms.gov  
 
Special Projects Coordinator 
Valencia Hazelton 
Office: 601-933-2443 
Fax:  601-933-2455 
Valencia.Hazelton@msdh.ms.gov 
 
 
Trauma Data/QA Analyst 
Teletha Johnson 
Office: 601-933-2447 
Fax:  601-933-2455 
Teletha.Johson@msdh.ms.gov  
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